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STARTERS

Soup of the Day
Served with crusty bread.

Prawn Cocktail
Served with crusty bread.

Garlic Mushrooms
Served with salad garnish.

Chicken Goujons
With garlic mayo or BBQ dip.

SALADS

All served on a bed of mixed leaves and
seasonal salad.

Grilled Chicken Breast
Sliced Roast Ham
Prawns Marie Rose

Tuna and Sweetcorn

£4.95

£5.25

£4.95

£4.95

£8.95
£7.95
£9.95
£7.95

JACKET POTATOES

Prawns Marie Rose
Beans and Cheese
Roast Ham and Cheese

Tuna and Sweetcorn

£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

COLD SANDWICHES

All served on either malted brown or white

sliced bread, with salad and coleslaw.
Sliced Roast Ham

Roast Ham and Cheddar Cheese
Tuna Mayonniase

Cheddar Cheese

BAGUETTES

Large Sausage
With onions and cheese.

Beef Fillet Steak
With onions.

Prawn Marie Rose

Meatball Marinara
With a sprinkle of cheese.

£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95

£8.45

£8.95

£8.45
£8.95

MAINS

120z Gammon Steak - with chips, salad and either pineapple or egg. £11.95
120z Rump Steak - with chips and salad. £13.95
120z Sirloin Steak - with chips and salad. £15.95
8oz Beef Burger - with cheese & bacon and onion rings, chips and peas. £12.50
Lasagne - with chips and salad. £10.50
Hunter’s Chicken - with chips and salad. £11.95
Sausages and Mash - with peas and gravy or beans. £9.95
Chicken & Bacon Carbonara £9.95
Fish & Chips - with mushy peas. £11.95
Scampi - with chips, peas and tartare sauce. £9.95
Steak and Ale Pie - with chips or mash, veg and gravy. £11.95
Lamb Shank - rosemary and mint gravy, mashed potato and veg. £12.95
Mushroom & Garlic Tagliatelle £9.95
Deep Fried Breaded Cod Goujons - with chips and salad. £9.95
Full Rack of BBQ Ribs - with fried chicken wings, chips and salad. £13.50
Chicken Tikka - with chips and rice. £10.95
Chicken Korma - with chips and rice. £10.95
Butter Chicken - with chips and rice. £10.95
Beef Stroganoff - with rice and chips. £11.95
Lambs Liver - with mash and veg. £10.95
Chilli - with rice and chips. £10.95

SIDES

Peppercorn Sauce £2.95 « Creamy Mushroom Sauce £2.95 « Chips £2.50
Cheesy Chips £2.95 « Fries £2.50 « Fresh Vegetables £2.75 « House Salad £2.75
Onion Rings £2.50 « Garlic Bread £2.50 « Cheesy Garlic Bread £2.95

Naan Bread £1.95

CHILDREN’S MENU

Chicken Nuggets - chips and beans. £5.95
Sausage - chips or mash and beans or egg. £5.95
40z Burger - chips and beans or peas. £5.95
Cheese & Tomato Pizza - with chips. £5.50

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES.

Before ordering drinks or food, please speak with a member of our staft about your requirements. Whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian (v) products, we
must advise that these products are handled in a multi-ingredient kitchen environment. Some fish may contain small bones. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are
present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. Cook-
ing equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc.) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a

team member if you would like further information.



