

STARTERS

Soup of the Day Served with crusty bread.	£4.95
Prawn Cocktail Served with crusty bread.	£5.25
Garlic Mushrooms Served with salad garnish.	£4.95
Chicken Goujons With garlic mayo or BBQ dip.	£4.95

SALADS

Tuna and Sweetcorn

seasonal salad.

Grilled Chicken Breast £8.95

Sliced Roast Ham £7.95

Prawns Marie Rose £9.95

£7.95

All served on a bed of mixed leaves and

JACKET POTATOES

Prawns Marie Rose	£7.95
Beans and Cheese	£6.95
Roast Ham and Cheese	£6.95
Tuna and Sweetcorn	£6.95

COLD SANDWICHES

All served on either malted brown or white sliced bread, with salad and coleslaw.

Sliced Roast Ham	£4.95
Roast Ham and Cheddar Cheese	£5.95
Tuna Mayonniase	£4.95
Cheddar Cheese	£4 95

BAGUETTES

Large Sausage With onions and cheese.	£8.45
Beef Fillet Steak With onions.	£8.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.45
Meatball Marinara With a sprinkle of cheese.	£8.95

MAINS

12oz Gammon Steak - with chips, salad and either pineapple or egg.	£11.95
12oz Rump Steak - with chips and salad.	£13.95
12oz Sirloin Steak - with chips and salad.	£15.95
8oz Beef Burger - with cheese & bacon and onion rings, chips and peas.	£12.50
Lasagne - with chips and salad.	£10.50
Hunter's Chicken - with chips and salad.	£11.95
Sausages and Mash - with peas and gravy or beans.	£9.95
Chicken & Bacon Carbonara	£9.95
Fish & Chips - with mushy peas.	£11.95
Scampi - with chips, peas and tartare sauce.	£9.95
Steak and Ale Pie - with chips or mash, veg and gravy.	£11.95
Lamb Shank - rosemary and mint gravy, mashed potato and veg.	£12.95
Mushroom & Garlic Tagliatelle	£9.95
Deep Fried Breaded Cod Goujons - with chips and salad.	£9.95
Full Rack of BBQ Ribs - with fried chicken wings, chips and salad.	£13.50
Chicken Tikka - with chips and rice.	£10.95
Chicken Korma - with chips and rice.	£10.95
Butter Chicken - with chips and rice.	£10.95
Beef Stroganoff - with rice and chips.	£11.95
Lambs Liver - with mash and veg.	£10.95
Chilli - with rice and chips.	£10.95

SIDES

Peppercorn Sauce £2.95 • Creamy Mushroom Sauce £2.95 • Chips £2.50 Cheesy Chips £2.95 • Fries £2.50 • Fresh Vegetables £2.75 • House Salad £2.75 Onion Rings £2.50 • Garlic Bread £2.50 • Cheesy Garlic Bread £2.95 Naan Bread £1.95

CHILDREN'S MENU

Chicken Nuggets - chips and beans.	£5.95
Sausage - chips or mash and beans or egg.	£5.95
4oz Burger - chips and beans or peas.	£5.95
Cheese & Tomato Pizza - with chips.	£5.50

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES.

Before ordering drinks or food, please speak with a member of our staff about your requirements. Whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian (v) products, we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-ingredient kitchen environment. Some fish may contain small bones. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc.) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like further information.